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Ковальов Сергій Валерійович

Карпенко Олександр Георгійович

Карпеченко Катерина Петрівна-ДНК

Кіріченко Алла Василівна

Клименко Володимир Володимирович

Кличановська Світлана Іванівна

Йосипенко Віталій Васильович

Казачкова Марина Олегівна

Калюжна Юлія Геннадіївна

Іваніщенко Світлана Іванівна

Івченко Оксана Петрівна

Йосипенко Анна Олександрівна

Задніпряна Алла Іванівна

Збутевич Олександр Віталійович

Зоріна Наталія Володимирівна

Іванищук Юліана Анатоліївна

Желєзняк Сергій Валерійович

Живцова Надія Миколаївна

Жолуденко Олександр Олександрович

Журавель Тетяна Олександрівна

Драгнєвіч Лариса Юріївна

Єпур Надія Вікторівна

Єрьоменко Вячеслав Григорович

Гришко Сергій Миколайович

Дергільова Олена Григорівна

Довгань Оксана Іванівна

Годованний Олексій Віталійович

Голодюк Оксана Михайлівна

Гребенюк Таїсія Миколаївна

Волкодав Валентина Геронтіївна

Вороніна Олександра Юріївна

Воропай Михайло Миколайович

Гідулян Ірина Юріївна

Власенко Ірина Іванівна

Воєводина Ірина Миколаївна

Воєводін Микола Микитович

Бережна Інна Олександрівна

Бєгєй Володимир Омелянович

Василькова Оксана Володимирівна

Виноградова Наталія Миколаївна

Антонова Наталія Вікторівна

Бабець Сергій Вікторович

Басов Олександр Миколайович

Басова Алла Дмитрівна

Відділення НПУ в Херсонській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Андреєва Олена Сергіївна

Андрусенко Олександр Віталійович

Контрагенты

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.03.2020р.



390,59

787,18

863,80

760,84

0,03

1 827,87

41,68

393,59

75,25

1 053,82

393,59

405,55

Скрипка Юрій Миколайович

Семиженко Ольга Вікторівна

Сердюк Ігор Петрович

Сердюк Людмила Ігорівна

Сидоренко Світлана Сергіївна

Симутенко Тетяна Григорівна

Пономарчук Ірина Яківна

Прокопенко Вячеслав Михайлович

Сахновська Марина Вагановна

Семенихіна Вікторія Іларіонівна 

Паламарчук Василь Васильович

Паламарчук Катерина Дмитрівна  

Пестрецов Володимир Володимирович

Полончак Ганна Петрівна 

Ноздрачова Віра Дем’янівна

Ноздрачова Тетяна Едуардівна

Олєйнікова Юлія Володимирівна

Олійник Ірина Ігорівна

Нікодон Олексій Олександрович 

Нікодон Ольга Олександрівна

Новікова Леніна Василівна

Мотенко Наталя Олександрівна 

Назарова Мирослава Анатоліївна

Негра Лариса Анатоліївна

Нестерович Ольга Іллівна

Маршалова Ліна Володимирівна

Маршалова Марина Володимирівна

Місюр Валерій Миколайович

Міхно Світлана Олександрівна 

Ляшук Лілія Гаврилівна

Маковецька Олена Анатоліївна

Манукян Ваагн Вазгенович

Литовченко Ірина Анатоліївна

Луб’янський Андрій Васильович

Луб’янський Віктор Андрійович

Леба Марина Леонідівна

Левківський Ігор Петрович

Левчук Володимир Юрійович

Лисенко Лариса Петрівна

Куліш Лариса Григорівна

Куниця Валерія Валеріївна

Ларічева Наталія Анатоліївна

Кравцов Костянтин Олександрович

Краля Світлана Сергіївна

Крамчанін Сергій Алімович

Краснова Наталя Володимирівна

Корня Тетяна Ігорівна

Коршунов Роман Вікторович

Коршунова Людмила Анатоліївна

Козоріз Роман Володимирович

Комаренко Алла Михайлівна



20,88

690,93

1 134,93

476,93

939,71

34,85

367,25

3 906,51

393,60

567,48

191,01

195,24

197,01

235,40

741,35

886,18

381,96

117,28

Воєводіна Наталя Миколаївна -звільнена взноси до 2020

Куниця Руслана Валеріївна-  припинив

Чернікова Тетяна Володимирівна ДНК

Чорноус Ольга Федорівна-ДНК

Шиман Наталія Леонідівна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Прокопенко Антоніна Миколаївна-ДНК

Сисак Дмитро Петрович-ДНК

Татаровська Наталія Степанівна ДНК 

Черниш Лідія Іванівна-ДНК

Негра Олег Анатолійович-ДНК

Новосельська Ольга Ваганівна-ДНК 

Обухова Людмила Володимирівна-ДНК

Омельчук Ірина Василівна-ДНК

Карастан Ольга Іванівна-ДНК

Карпова Наталія Миколаївна-ДНК

Кучеренко Ліна Євгенівна-ДНК

Мікурова Людмила Юріївна-ДНК

Гудима Олег Борисович-ДНК

Єрьоменко Ірина Олегівна-ДНК (Кравченко) 

Заворотченко Алла Іванівна-ДНК

Заремба Сергій Аркадійович-ДНК

Бернацька Неля Георгіївна-ДНК

Герасименко Алла Володимирівна-ДНК (Верпека) 

Гіліна Марина Григорівна ДНК

Гладушко Костянтин Вікторович-ДНК

Юрченко Наталія Володимирівна

Яценко Олег Михайлович

ДНК

Алпеєва Таїсія Володимирівна-ДНК

Шевченко Наталія Вікторівна

Шершукова Наталія Володимирівна

Штогріна Наталія Леріївна

Шулік Альона Олександрівна

Урсол Лариса Анатоліївна

Червоненко Наталя Олександрівна

Черкашина Надія Ігорівна

Тоткало Ольга Анатоліївна

Троцька Оксана Юріївна

Умурзаков Марк Анатолійович

Сушко Сергій Вікторович

Сушко Тарас Вікторович

Тарасова Людмила Віталіївна

Ткаченко Світлана Анатоліївна

Товстоноженко Анна Володимирівна

Стадник Інна Володимирівна

Стребкова Наталія Вячеславівна

Стулій Катерина Миколаївна

Соболевська Альбіна Михайлівна

Солоцький Дмитро Олександрович

Сперчун Олександр Олександрович
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